HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA
(ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE & PG CENTRE)
(Autonomous & NAAC RE-ACCREDITED)

Personal Profile

Name Archana Pandey
Designation Lecturer (Political Science)
Mobile Number 7842321109

Email Archanapandeyl72@gmail.com
Aadhar Number

Date of Birth 02/02/1986

Date of entering service in DL | 1 July

Joining date in the present July 2014

Station

Date of entering in Govt. | -----

Service

Basic Pay & Pay Scale
Religion, Category and Caste | Hindu GN

Previous experience before S.no | Designation From To Place of Working
DL with dates and place of 1
work 2
3
4
5
6
7
Orientation Courses attended | Participated in a one week NATIONAL LEVEL VIRTUAL
with Dates and University CONFERENCE ON ‘NEW EDUCATION POLICY 2020’ 27

Aug.-2 Sep 2022

Refresher Courses attended
with Dates and University

Workshops | S.no | Name of the Seminar /Conference Name of the Sponsoring | Place and
attended /Symposia/Workshop agency Date
with dates 1 Usa factor in Indian-China Relations Palamuru University 13 July 2020
and place 2 New educatin policty 2020 Palamuru University 27 August 2020
3 Contemporary polity and Mahatama Gandhi Central | 28,29 July
Governance in india University 2020
4 India and China Spatial continuum | Palamuru University 7 July 2020
5 Azadi ka 74 bhasat rachana Hindi sahitya Bharati 15-8-2020
6 Manatma Gandhi the search of truth | D.A.V. College 11-8-2020
7 National leval one week online Government Degree 8-13 June
Training on sci lab computational college for woman
Software
8 National webinar on media narrative | Osmania Univeristy 14 July
During covid-19 pandemic
9 Online Environment awareness quiz | Government college 15 June
Panvel



mailto:Archanapandey172@gmail.com

10 National leval online quize in Government college 20-7-2020
Political science Zaheerabaad
11 5 days online workshop and Hindustan college arts | 16-20 June
national edp research methodology | and science 2020
and ict based teaching and learning
tools
12
13
14
15
Seminars/Workshops S.no | Title of the workshop Place held Date
conducted with title, date | 1 Vikashil desho par HMV 23-1-2017
and place Vaishavikaran ka prabhav
2 Nyaypalika ki sakriyata HMV 4-9-2017
3 Mahila sakatikaran aur HMV 4-3-2020
Gust Lecture manvadhikar
4 Bhartiya loktant me chunav | HMV 19 Sep
ka mahatv 2022
5 P.M. modi ke netritva me HMV 4 Nov
bharat ki videsh niti 2022
6
7
College/State/National/International
Other Training S.no | Name of the training Name of the Place and
programmes/Courses Programme/courses attended Sponsoring agency | Date
attended with dates 1 Virtual orientation Training on counselling Centre for . 7-8
and place' skills for student counsellors of Govt. and Telangana Studies Aug' 2020
pvt. Jr. colleges conducted by the instituted.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15




Membership in societies

Awards

Won Awards of

15t & 2" Prize in varions sig

Papers S.no
published with

Title of the Paper

Name of the Journal Bibliographic
Information

bibliographic

information

Other Seminar Papers

Books Published with title

Projects with funding agency, title, amount
duration (Completed and ongoing)

Other services

Syllabus design for B.A. paper Valuations online and
offline board of intermediate & University, paper
translation work board of intermediate, arranged guest
lecture for Degree Students




