

HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA (ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE & PG CENTRE) (Autonomous & NAAC RE-ACCREDITED)



Personal Profile

Name				Archana Pandey					
Designation			Lectu	rer (Political Sci	ence	e)			
Mobile Number			7842321109						
Email			Archa	anapandey172@g	mai	1.com			
Aadhar Number									
Date of Birth			02/02	/1986					
Date of enter	ing serv	ice in DL	1 July	7					
Joining date i			July 2014						
Station	-								
Date of enter	ing in G	ovt.							
Service									
Basic Pay &	Pay Sca	le							
Religion, Cat	egory a	nd Caste	Hindu GN						
Previous exp	erience	before	S.no	Designation	Fr	om	То	Place	of Working
DL with date			1						
work	-		2						
			3						
			4						
			5						
			6						
			7						
with Dates ar	Orientation Courses attended with Dates and University			Participated in a one week NATIONAL LEVEL VIRTUAL CONFERENCE ON 'NEW EDUCATION POLICY 2020' 27 Aug2 Sep 2022					
Refresher Co with Dates ar									
Workshops	S.no		the Ser	ninar /Conferenc	e	Name o	of the Spon	soring	Place and
attended		/Symposi	ia/Workshop			agency		Date	
with dates	1			n-China Relations		Palamur	u University		13 July 2020
and place	2	New educa	tin polic	ty 2020		Palamur	u University		27 August 2020
	3	Contemp	orary p	olity and		Mahatama Gandhi Central			28,29 July
		Governar	Governance in india			University		2020	
	4	India and	China	Spatial continuu	m	Palamuru University		7 July 2020	
	5		di ka 74 bhasat rachana		Hindi sahitya Bharati		15-8-2020		
	6	Manatma	Manatma Gandhi the search of truth			D.A.V. College		11-8-2020	
	7	National leval one week online				Government Degree college for woman		8-13 June	
				ab computational	1			o 15 June	
	Softw			-					
	8	National	ational webinar on media narrative uring covid-19 pandemic			Osmania Univeristy			14 July
	9			nent awareness q	uiz	Government college 15 Jun Panvel		15 June	

10	National leval online quize in	Government college	20-7-2020
	Political science	Zaheerabaad	
11	5 days online workshop and national edp research methodology and ict based teaching and learning tools	Hindustan college arts and science	16-20 June 2020
12			
13			
14			
15			

Seminars/Workshops S.no		Title of the workshop	Place held	Date
conducted with title, date	conducted with title, date 1		HMV	23-1-2017
and place		Vaishavikaran ka prabhav		
	2	Nyaypalika ki sakriyata	HMV	4-9-2017
Gust Lecture	3	Mahila sakatikaran aur manyadhikar	HMV	4-3-2020
	4	Bhartiya loktant me chunav ka mahatv	HMV	19 Sep 2022
	5	P.M. modi ke netritva me bharat ki videsh niti	HMV	4 Nov 2022
	6			
	7			

College/State/National/International

Other Training programmes/Courses	S.no	Name of the training Programme/courses attended	Name of the Sponsoring agency	Place and Date
programmes/Courses attended with dates and place.	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Programme/courses attended Virtual orientation Training on counselling skills for student counsellors of Govt. and pvt. Jr. colleges conducted by the instituted.	Sponsoring agency Centre for Telangana Studies	
	9 10 11			
	12 13			
	14 15			

Membership in societies								
Awards		Won Awards o	Won Awards of 1 st & 2 nd Prize in varions sig					
Papers published with bibliographic information	S.no	Title of the Pape	er	Name of the Journal	Bibliogr Informa	-		
mormation								
Other Seminar Papers								
Books Published with title								
Projects with funduration (Comple		ncy, title, amount ongoing)						
Other services			Syllabus design for B.A. paper Valuations online and offline board of intermediate & University, paper translation work board of intermediate, arranged guest lecture for Degree Students					